
From To
7600 1 7600 FULLY PAID 23-09-2020 23-09-2021 Demat
2300 7601 9900 FULLY PAID 23-09-2020 23-09-2021 Demat
100 9901 10000 FULLY PAID 23-09-2020 23-09-2021 Demat

2332400 10001 2342400 FULLY PAID 23-09-2020 23-09-2021 Demat
510000 2342401 2852400 FULLY PAID 23-09-2020 23-09-2023 Demat
349800 2852401 3202200 FULLY PAID 23-09-2020 23-09-2021 Demat
510000 3202201 3712200 FULLY PAID 23-09-2020 23-09-2023 Demat
37800 3712201 3750000 FULLY PAID 23-09-2020 23-09-2021 Demat

1350000 3750001 5100000 FULLY PAID FREE FREE FREE
5100000 Total

ADVAIT INFRATECH LIMITED
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